Summer 2018 Faculty Schedule Week 5

16-Jul

17-Jul

18-Jul

19-Jul

HOURS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Kelvin Leeds

Neal Rogers

Kelvin Leeds

Neal Rogers

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Kelvin Leeds

Neal Rogers

Kelvin Leeds

Neal Rogers




